
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= COMMERCIAL CREDIT
CORP; Party Role= Debtor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199309080002
73431

09/08/1993
02:33:26

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HUMPHREY,
LEROY L

199411010003
25761

11/01/1994
08:26:44

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOWARD,
RALPH E

199410310003
25701

10/31/1994
02:23:31

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

DAVIS, TODD
E

199209170002
04441

09/17/1992
03:56:40

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH, JOHN
J

199401200000
22391

01/20/1994
03:57:49

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VERNON,
LUTHER

199508040002
11401

08/04/1995
12:45:58

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MORTON,
CHARLES D

199312280004
14301


