Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP; Party Role= Debtor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199309080002 73431	09/08/1993 02:33:26	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HUMPHREY, LEROY L						
199411010003 25761	11/01/1994 08:26:44	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOWARD, RALPH E						
199410310003 25701	10/31/1994 02:23:31	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP		AMENDMENT S UCC	DAVIS, TODD E						
199209170002 04441	09/17/1992 03:56:40	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, JOHN J						
199401200000 22391	01/20/1994 03:57:49	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VERNON, LUTHER						
199508040002 11401	08/04/1995 12:45:58	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MORTON, CHARLES D					199312280004 14301	